DORSAL NOMBRE

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

ALONSO IBARS LAURA
ALVAREZ BOYERO DAVID

ALVAREZ DAVILA ENRIQUE
ALVAREZ DAVILA M2 INES

ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ MARIA
ALVAREZ GARCIA GEMA

ALVAREZ OCAMPOS MARIA JESUS
ALVAREZ SANCHEZ GRETEL
ALVAREZ SORIANO MARIA ANTONIA
ARROYO PAREDES LEONOR
BARRIGA GONZALEZ TOMASA
CABEZAS REDONDO MARIA DE LA CRUZ
CERRATO LOPEZ MARIA

CERRATO OCAMPOS M2 PAULA
CHICO MONGE CAROLINA

CHICO MONGE NATALIA

CHICO MUNOZ BEGONA

CHICO MUNOZ PILAR

CHICO PENA LOURDES

CID ARRANZ ANGEL

CID CELIS ALEJANDRO

CID CELIS GEMA

CID FRONTELO ESTEFANIA

CID JIMENEZ SONIA

DAVILA ARROYO LIDIA

IV SAN SILVESTRE CARRAS

SEXO F.NACM
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08/06/1987 UNICA F
16/06/1975 UNICA M
10/01/1982 UNICA M
29/10/1987 UNICA F
15/08/2000 UNICA F
27/07/1974 UNICA F
06/04/1960 UNICA F
05/03/1985 UNICA F
13/06/1953 UNICA F
30/09/1955 UNICA F
17/06/1949 UNICA F
14/02/1975 UNICA F
21/10/2000 UNICA F
08/02/1961 UNICA M
23/07/2001 UNICA F
27/06/1996 UNICA F
29/05/1979 UNICA F
02/07/1969 UNICA F
21/03/1981 UNICA F
13/08/1971 UNICA M
16/09/1974 UNICA M
17/01/1980 UNICA F
15/07/1984 UNICA F
16/02/1974 UNICA F
27/05/1992 UNICA F

)

ALEJO

CATEGORIA EQUIPO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
NAVATRASIERRA
INDEPENDIENTE

GACELAS DE MOSTOLES

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

PUEBLA DE OBANDO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TALLA MODALIDAD

XL
L
L
M
M
L

XL

—

XL
XXL

CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA



225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

DAVILA LORENZO BEATRIZ
DAVILA LORENZO MIRIAM

DAVILA LORENZO SARA

DAVILA MORENO MARIA ISABEL

DE LA CALLE SUAREZ ANTONIO RICARDO
DE MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ VICKY
DOMINGUEZ CERIILLO MARIA GABRIELA
EZQUERRA GADEA JESUS

FERNANDEZ DAVILA SANDRA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA RAQUEL
FERNANDEZ GARCIA SILVIA
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ DAVID
FERNANDEZ NICOLAS MAR
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ BENITO

GARCIA DAVILA OSCAR

GARCIA GOMEZ BONIFACIO

GARCIA MONGE CELIA

GARCIA MONGE RAFAELA

GARCIA NICOLAS RAQUEL

GARCIA OCAMPOS JULIA

GARVIN NICOLAS RAFAEL

GILA CID EVA M2

HEERY MICHELLE

JARA HERRERA SILVIA

JIMENEZ ALVAREZ MARTA

JIMENEZ MUNOZ ANGEL

JIMENEZ PERELLO PATRICIA

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ M?PRADOS

MARTIN OCAMPOS INES

MARTINEZ BERNAL PEDRO

MARTINEZ OJEDA MARIA

MATEOS ALVAREZ ESTHER

MATEOS MARTIN DE LOS SANTOS SANTIAGO
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11/01/1979 UNICAF
27/02/1975 UNICA F
19/08/1983 UNICA F
12/06/1969 UNICA F
09/07/1953 UNICA M
28/03/1980 UNICA F
31/05/1955 UNICA F
04/01/1953 UNICA M
07/12/1991 UNICA F
01/07/1966 UNICA F
14/06/1990 UNICA F
15/10/1983 UNICA M
04/05/1978 UNICA F
23/03/1948 UNICA M
25/11/1972 UNICA M
06/12/1943 UNICA M
20/08/1951 UNICA F
20/08/1951 UNICA F
15/09/1972 UNICA F
27/01/1947 UNICA F
27/09/1974 UNICA M
22/07/1973 UNICA F
17/04/1970 UNICA F
28/07/1992 UNICA F
11/10/1974 UNICA F
11/01/1949 UNICA M
10/05/2004 UNICA F
03/08/1969 UNICA F
26/05/1976 UNICA F
05/02/1977 UNICA M
27/05/1947 UNICA F
13/10/1970 UNICA F
23/10/1979 UNICA M

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CARRASCALEJO RUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

XL
XL

XXL
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XXL

X — r
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x
X
a

CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA



258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

MERINO CASADO MERCEDES
MIRANDA FERNANDEZ RUBEN
MONGE FERNANDEZ MARIA
MONGE NICOLAS BEATRIZ
MONGE NICOLAS MERCEDES
MONJE FERNANDEZ MARGARITA
MORATALLA RUIZ ANA

MORENO FERNANDEZ FELICIDAD
MORILLAS ALARCON JOSEFA
NICOLAS DAVILA ANA ISABEL
NICOLAS DAVILA CRISPIN
NICOLAS MATEOS LUIS

NICOLAS MATEOS MANUELA
NICOLAS OCAMPOS MARIO
NICOLAS SANCHEZ ELISABET
OCAMPOS CERRATO GEMMA
OCAMPOS DAVILA TERESA
OCAMPOS JIMENEZ CRISTINA
OCAMPOS MATEOS VICENTA
OCAMPOS VEGA ANTONIO
OJEDA CODECEDA ROSARIO
PALOMO ALONSO DAVID
PEINADO IZQUIERDO LAURA
PERELLO OCAMPOS MARIA JOSE
PERELLO OCAMPOS RAQUEL
PESQUERA GOZALO QUINTILIANO
RIVAS GONZALEZ ANA ISABEL
ROMERO CONCEPCION
SANCHEZ ARGILES MARIA
SANCHEZ BERMEJO CRISTINA
SANCHEZ CID LUCIA

SANCHEZ MERINO ALBA
SANCHEZ ORTIZ ALBA
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17/07/1978 UNICA F
13/04/1967 UNICA M
23/08/2003 UNICA F
11/04/1962 UNICA F
25/03/1966 UNICA F
17/07/1977 UNICA F
08/09/1967 UNICA F
01/01/1947 UNICA F
02/07/1952 UNICA F
27/06/1974 UNICA F
07/11/1947 UNICA M
18/08/1942 UNICA M
29/11/1947 UNICA F
06/10/1979 UNICA M
30/12/1972 UNICA F
12/08/1974 UNICA F
23/08/1955 UNICA F
04/04/1994 UNICA F
22/01/1943 UNICA F
25/01/1969 UNICA M
12/08/1971 UNICAF
13/01/1977 UNICA M
09/04/1978 UNICA F
22/12/1968 UNICA F
30/04/1976 UNICA F
10/01/1963 UNICA M
04/11/1987 UNICA F
27/05/1951 UNICA F
22/02/1945 UNICA F
11/11/1995 UNICA F
31/05/2004 UNICA F
15/01/2003 UNICA F
26/10/1988 UNICA F

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

GACELAS DE MOSTOLES

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

XXL
XXL

CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA
CAMINATA



2901 VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ LETICIA F 12/06/1973 UNICA F INDEPENDIENTE L CAMINATA
292 VAZQURZ ALVAREZ CRISTINA F 23/06/1969 UNICA F INDEPENDIENTE L CAMINATA
293 ZAMORANO ANDRINO CRISTINA F 01/09/1973 UNICA F INDEPENDIENTE L CAMINATA



